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Item name

Insulation class

Net Weight

IP
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Base / Hole

Power

Bulb / LED included

|

SOLE SP1 MEDIUM

Class II

136004

1,690 Kg

44

0,0776 m³

ø 8 cm

max 1 x 60W E27
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SUSPENSION LAMP

SOLE Plastic diffuser. Suspension model with 
aluminum base.


